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41A  97513-00    EXEMPT NOTICEWater Right Number:

Priority Date: JUNE 1, 1865

Maximum Flow Rate:

Owners: JVC HPR LLC 
650 DUNDEE RD STE 380
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062-2757

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Version: 3 -- CHANGE AUTHORIZATION

41A  97513-00 General Abstract

10.00 GPM

2.55 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: PAINTER CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

PIPELINE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 30

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

5

5

6

6

8

9

15

15

15

16

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

SWSWNW

W2SW

E2NE

NENWNE

N2

SW

SWNW

S2SWSE

SW

NE

BEAVERHEAD

BEAVERHEAD

BEAVERHEAD

BEAVERHEAD

BEAVERHEAD
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Purpose (use): STOCK  

10.00 GPMHistorical Flow Rate:

12.75 AC-FT

12.75 AC-FT

Historical Diverted
Volume:

Historical Consumptive
Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date:    JUNE 1, 1865

Version Status: ACTIVE
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Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
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THE RIGHT ISSUED ON 05/21/2009 WAS REISSUED. THE RIGHT WAS REISSUED BECAUSE ALL OF THE 
HISTORIC PLACES OF USE WERE DELETED.  THE CHANGE AUTHORIZATION ONLY REFLECTED THE 
CHANGED INFORMATION.

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 06/02/1998.

REISSUED RIGHT

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Remarks:

41A  97513-00

PLACE OF USE ID # 4, 5, 12 ARE FOR OFF-STREAM STOCK WATERING TANKS.

General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 137435 RECEIVED 12/09/2015. 

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

11

12

22

23

13W

13W

9S

9S

NE

NWSW

BEAVERHEAD

BEAVERHEAD

Volume: 2.55 AC-FT

Purpose (Use): STOCK

Period of Use: JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

OFF STREAM STOCK WATERING
AND GAPS

Purpose 
Clarification:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  18-0141-05-1-02-01-0000 - Y 18-0141-06-1-01-01-0000 - Y

18-0141-07-1-01-01-0000 - Y 18-0141-08-1-01-01-0000 - Y

18-0141-09-3-01-01-0000 - Y 18-0141-18-1-01-01-0000 - Y


