## STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number:	41A 97513-00 EXEMPT NOTICE Version: 3 CHANGE AUTHORIZATION						
	Version Status: ACTIVE						
Owners:	JVC HPR LLC 650 DUNDEE RD STE 380 NORTHBROOK, IL 60062-2757						
Priority Date:	JUNE 1, 1865						
<b>Enforceable Priorit</b>	<b>y Date:</b> JUNE 1, 1865						
Purpose (use):	STOCK						
Maximum Flow Rate:	10.00 GPM						
Historical Flow Rate:	10.00 GPM						
Maximum Volume:	2.55 AC-FT						
Historical Diverted							
Volume:	12.75 AC-FT						
Historical Consumptive Volume:	12.75 AC-FT						
Source Name:	PAINTER CREEK						
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER						
Point of Diversion and Mo ID	eans of Diversion: Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County						
<u>1</u>	SWSWNW 5 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
Period of Diversion	JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31						
	LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
2	W2SW 5 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
3	E2NE 6 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
4	NENWNE 6 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 30 PIPELINE						
5	N2 8 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31						
	LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
6	SW 9 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
7	SWNW 15 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
8	S2SWSE 15 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
Period of Diversion	: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
9	SW 15 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
10	NE 16 9S 13W BEAVERHEAD						
	: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						

<u>ID</u>	Govt Lot	<b>Qtr Sec</b>	Sec	Twp	Rge	<u>County</u>
11		NE	22	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 Diversion Means: LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						
12		NWSW	23	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 Diversion Means: LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE						

Purpose (Use):		STOCK				irpose arificati	OFF STREAM STOCK WATERING AND GAPS
Volume:		2.55 AC-F	Т				
Period of Use:		JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31					
Place of Use:							
$\frac{\mathbf{ID}}{1}$ Action	res	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u> SWSWNW	<u>Sec</u> 5	<u>Twp</u> 9S	<u>Rge</u> 13W	<u>County</u> BEAVERHEAD

	neres	<u>dont Lot</u>	<u>Qu bee</u>	bee	<u>1 w p</u>	<u>ngc</u>	county
1			SWSWNW	5	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
2			W2SW	5	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
3			E2NE	6	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
4			SESWNE	6	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
5			NENWNE	7	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
6			N2	8	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
7			SW	9	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
8			SWNW	15	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
9			S2SWSE	15	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
10			SW	15	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
11			NE	16	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
12			NENENE	18	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
13			NE	22	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD
14			NWSW	23	9S	13W	BEAVERHEAD

PLACE OF USE ID # 4, 5, 12 ARE FOR OFF-STREAM STOCK WATERING TANKS.

Geocodes/Valid:	18-0141-05-1-02-01-0000 - Y	18-0141-06-1-01-01-0000 - Y
	18-0141-07-1-01-01-0000 - Y	18-0141-08-1-01-01-0000 - Y
	18-0141-09-3-01-01-0000 - Y	18-0141-18-1-01-01-0000 - Y

### **Remarks:**

#### **REISSUED RIGHT**

THE RIGHT ISSUED ON 05/21/2009 WAS REISSUED. THE RIGHT WAS REISSUED BECAUSE ALL OF THE HISTORIC PLACES OF USE WERE DELETED. THE CHANGE AUTHORIZATION ONLY REFLECTED THE CHANGED INFORMATION.

## **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 06/02/1998.

#### **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 137435 RECEIVED 12/09/2015.